Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued-West - 1 - 2015/16 1.Bu

Platz NR
1 1302
2 109
3 1001
4 901
5 1408
6 103
7 1409
8 811
9 609
10 602
11 1008
12 1006
13 107
14 1011
15 1202
16 507
17 1507
18 603
19 707
20 1210
21 806
22 610
23 105
24 206
25 1407
26 203
27 604
28 209
29 508
30 1110
31 1207
32 608
33 1402
34 1501
35 703
36 1502
37 1306
38 706
39 1403
40 1608

Name
Hdolscher,Ralf
Serinek,Frank
Kréger,Wolfgang
Kalb,Holger
Schmidt,Stefanie
Gellesch,Marian
Grau,Volker
Siegert,Frank
Lang,Thomas
Esser,Markus
Wiemer,Hans
Zimmermann,Stefan
Fritsch,Fritz
Schlatter,Stephanie
Zielinski,Harald
Brick,Werner
Drolshagen,Andreas
Arden,Hans-Jurgen
Schneider,Walter
Manier,Christian
Bier,Willi
Sohn,Martin
Born,Axel
Heinze,Werner
Lehmann,Jochen
Dielmann,Heiko
Rikowski, Toni
Krumm,Uwe
Kaiser,Harry
Gritzner,Szefan
Paschke,Dieter
Bossmann,Heinz
Feyahn,Gerd
Korn,Michael
Wilbert,Helmut
Schwarz,Gerhard
Vaassen,Ralf
Willenweber,Gerd
Mduller,Rolf
Gebele,Kerstin
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Erg. TIn.
3882 3
3832 3
7554 6
7464 6
2484 2
3651 3
1215 1
3625 3
2416 2
7205 6
2323 2
6940 6
6930 6
3451 3
3450 3
3414 3
2256 2
5631 5
5568 5
2226 2
5548 5
2207 2
6618 6
5459 5
3249 3
5403 5
6480 6
5362 5
5359 5
2133 2
4202 4
2081 2
2080 2
3104 3
5107 5
2026 2
3024 3
5031 5
3008 3
998 1

ndesliga
Schnitt G V
1294 30 1
1277 34 1
1259 82 15
1244 67 1
1242 21 3
1217 37 4
1215 12 0
1208 36 3
1208 22 1
1200 72 8
1161 23 1
1156 76 12
1155 65 3
1150 40 8
1150 40 6
1138 31 4
1128 28 5
1126 57 7
1113 61 9
1113 21 2
1109 51 6
1103 21 1
1103 62 8
1091 67 14
1083 33 2
1080 53 6
1080 67 9
1072 49 2
1071 63 14
1066 21 3
1050 42 6
1040 19 1
1040 19 1
1034 33 5
1021 62 9
1013 15 1
1008 33 6
1006 58 13
1002 29 3
998 12 2
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Serie: 6

Platz NR Name Erg. TIn.
41 1009 Schweickert,Helmut S 2989 3
42 1509 Ziemer,Gerd 2986 3
43 210 Nicklas,Anja D 1979 2
44 1010 Schlick,Volker 2949 3
45 1303 Mitzscherling,Gerd S 2936 3
46 705 Kneipp,Harry S 4847 5
47 205 Christ,Wolfgang 4819 5
48 407 Schumacher,Ginter S 2884 3
49 605 Straub,Stefan 2883 3
50 810 Laag,Harald 2877 3
51 801 Schwenk,Andreas 3814 4
52 601 Roéttgen,Martin 3810 4
53 701 Schuster,Hermann 5694 6
54 902 Rakow,Gerd S 5643 6
55 1601 Ruch,Norbert 1880 2
56 907 Linden,Arnold S 5580 6
57 1105 Hellings,Michael 5579 6
58 607 Pitz,Charly 5574 6
59 111 Jahns,Stefan 2786 3
60 1605 Braun,Sven 2776 3
61 106 Roth,Gerhard S 4592 5
62 506  Wehrum,Siegfried S 5510 6
63 204  Wagner,Oliver 5491 6
64 1503 Walter,Hans-Ulrich S 2740 3
65 1301 Mdller,Ralf 2738 3
66 1103 Schldsser,Erwin S 5468 6
67 403 Braden,Jochem 2734 3
68 1003 Nuchter,Patrick S 4555 5
69 1506 Warmuth,Jutta D 2700 3
70 1104 Schwarz,Frank 4476 5
71 104 Vietz, Thorsten 5366 6
72 308 Klein,Frank 2663 3
73 1606 Peter,Carsten 2660 3
74 1002 Flath,Gunter 5289 6
75 1004 Wirges,Manfred 2639 3
76 1206 Siebert,Wolfgang S 5266 6
77 1203 Bduttner,Jorg S 3503 4
78 906 Zeutzheim,Helmut S 5244 6
79 903 Borschinger,Werner 5199 6

80 1304 Muller,H-G 2595 3
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ndesliga
Schnitt G V
996 25 1
995 27 3
989 21 2
983 34 7
978 31 6
969 53 10
963 47 5
961 25 1
961 30 4
959 27 4
953 40 6
952 38 5
949 65 12
940 54 5
940 25 7
930 61 8
929 61 14
929 54 9
928 32 6
925 32 6
918 57 14
918 51 4
915 61 12
913 26 5
912 34 8
911 51 4
911 28 6
911 44 4
900 26 2
895 52 11
894 61 10
887 24 4
886 29 6
881 55 9
879 28 6
877 49 7
875 42 10
874 54 8
866 64 15
865 30 4
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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1106
1107
309
301
908
802
1604
102
1401
1101
402
1406
709
401
606
809
108
1102
1607
1305
1209
805
502
804
405
1602
1505
101
1404
1201
1504
501
1108
1603
704
1307
803
708
509
207

Name
Doétsch,Uwe
Kuhlen,Werner
Seelbach,Thomas
Runkel,Reiner
Milles,Michael
Raddatz,Thomas
Reder,Winni
Gross,Richard
Krolop,Helmut
Neuhaus,Uwe
Krolla,Heinz
Hoffmann,Steffen
Kerrinnes, Thorsten
Wilbert,Franz-Rudolf
Weber,Gerd
Schwarzer,Udo
Flohr,Jirgen
Weyer,Ruth
Szpat,Rudolph
Weis,Wolfgang
Peppel,Gerhard
Michels Jr,Peter
Luc,Roman
Simon,Dieter
Caspary,Monika
Rogos,Marianne
Friedrich,Rudolf
Bieletzki,Dietmar
Gocht,Mario
Raab,Michael
Fey,Jurgen
Weidel,Martin
Zug,Martin
Ruch,Heike
Freitag,Dieter
Metternich,Sabrina
Hain,Karl-Otto
Stéhr,Guido
Keller,Uwe
Haas,Erwin
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5174
4303
5132
5118
4260
5110
2552
1700
1699
4223
2512
2509
1672
2463
4904
1632
1625
4061
2426
2425
4038
3213
3994
3992
2388
2359
1557
2313
1540
3781
2268
4378
728
1455
2896
2161
4311
715
1429
3566
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ndesliga

Schnitt
862
860
855
853
852
851
850
850
849
844
837
836
836
821
817
816
812
812
808
808
807
803
798
798
796
786
778
771
770
756
756
729
728
727
724
720
718
715
714
713

48
43
58
53
48
46
34
17
22
39
26
24
19
31
52
16
15
46
20
33
42
29
43
44
31
27
17
24
16
44
27
42
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37
26
44

43
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Platz NR

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

504
404
208
306
307
304
711
110
807
808
406
510
202
1208
710
1405
1005
1205
702
904
302
905
303
503
201
1007
1204
1609
1109
505

Name
Packmohr,Jérg
Caspary,Ewald

Schneider,Wolfgang

Klos,Joachim
Reif,Heinz
Dewald,Manfred
Schmitt,Daniel
Jahns,Ute
Kohlhaas,Horst
Werle,Oswald
Christ,Markus
Bernt,Volker
Bohn,Mayk
Jungnickel,Martin
Breider,Dieter
Kunkler,Karl-Heinz
Faulhaber,Peter
Rau,UllIrich
Schafer,Bernd
Junglas,Heinz
Schafer,Gerd
Barden,Andreas
Bleidt,Horst
Daumer,Bernd
Gelber,Karsten
Franke,Ute
Schindler,Dietmar
Hainke,Volker
Derks,Joachim
Jung,Torsten
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

3564
2132
2832
4238
4227
4227
1388
2079
1385
1328
1988
1960
653
2595
1284
1894
2524
3141
3120
3736
1827
595
3552
3423
2222
546
2156
471
256
129
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712
710
708
706
704
704
694
693
692
664
662
653
653
648
642
631
631
628
624
622
609
595
592
570
555
546
539
471
256
129

ndesliga

G V
39 5
19 3
32 8
47 11
58 22
42 10
16 3
27 6
16 4
17 4
22 4
21 4
8 O
28 4
12 2
21 5
32 13
40 12
40 10
44 12
19
5
37
33
33
6
26
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